Active-guard RB
radon gas barrier
Barrier system for ground gas protection
measures against radon
Gas barriers & damp proofing
53 Timloc strongly recommend that reference is made to the relevant technical information
at the end of this section before the products are specified, purchased or installed.
Use

55 Timloc strongly recommend that reference is made to the relevant technical information
at the end of this section before the products are specified, purchased or installed.
How to order
• Timloc can prepare a comprehensive schedule and quotation
service. Forward full working drawings and specifications
to our technical department
• Orders can be established from written quotations by stipulating
number issued
Bill of quantity (Gas barrier accessories)
F30 Accessories/sundry items for brick/block/stone walling
Clause
360 GAS RESISTANT CAVITY TRAY ACCESSORIES
• Manufacturer: Timloc Building Products, Rawcliffe Road, Goole,
East Yorkshire, DN14 6UQ. Tel: 01405 765567,
Fax: 01405 720479. Web: www.timloc.co.uk
• Reference: e.g. Top hat pipe collar
• Size: e.g. 110mm
• Product code: e.g. TH110
• Use: For use in all types of floor construction to protect buildings against
gas penetration from the ground.  To cover the full footprint of the building
and to incorporate proprietary accessories for pipe, vent protrusions.
01405 765567 sales@timloc.co.uk www.timloc.co.uk
Product codes
Active-guard RB
radon barrier and accessories
Description Product code
Active-guard RB - radon barrier DPM RB375
Top hat pipe collars 55mm - 160mm TH055 – TH160
Jubilee clips size 5, 6, 7 JCLIP 5,6 or 7
Radon sump 350mm x 350mm RSUMP01
Threshold internal protection tray 930mm TPT01
Televent gas sleeve tray (cavity tray profile req.) TST01
Gastite sealing tape 50mm x 15mtr GTAPE03
Girth tape 75mm x 33mt GTAPE02
SPT150 Slab perimeter tray 150mm rise 5107
SPT150 Corner tray 90° - 150mm rise 5122
SPT225 Slab perimeter tray 225mm rise 5108
SPT225 Corner tray 90° - 150mm rise 5123
Product codes to suit cavity widths of
50mm 75mm 100mm
PCT150 Perimeter tray 150mm rise 5101 5102 5103
PCT150 External 90° corner tray 5110 5112 5114
PCT150 Internal 90° corner tray 5111 5113 5115
PCT150 Stopend RH 5130 5132 5134
PCT150 Stopend LH 5131 5133 5135
PCT150 Change of level 75mm step 9060 9063 9066
PCT150 Change of level 150mm step 9061 9064 9067
PCT150 Change of level 75mm step 9062 9065 9068
PCT225 Perimeter tray 225mm rise 5104 5105 5106
PCT225 External 90° corner tray 5116 5118 5120
PCT225 Internal 90° corner tray 5117 5119 5121
PCT225 Stopend RH 5136 5138 5140
PCT225 Stopend LH 5137 5139 5141
PCT225 Change of level 75mm step 9070 9073 9076
PCT225 Change of level 150mm step 9071 9074 9077
PCT225 Change of level 75mm step 9072 9075 9078
Page 3 of 3